The
Cellar Door

Scottish Restaurant
Desserts

Highland Sticky Toffee Pudding

Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

Affogato

Vanilla Ice Cream, Espresso

Lemon Posset (GF*)
Coulis, Homemade Poppy Seed Shortbread

Trio of Scottish Cheeses (GF*)
Homemacde Oatcakes, Spiced Tomaro Chutney, Baby Pickled Onions

Duo of Ice Cream or Sorbets (DF*, GF)
Homemade Shortbread (DF*, GF*)

Coffees

Liqueur Coffee

Baileys, Brandy, Cognac, Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Tia Maria or Whisky

Café Bombdn
Espresso, Condensed Milk

£8.25

£6.00

£8.00

£8.50

£6.00

£7.50

£4.00

Please speak to a member of our team if you have any questions about the menu or if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

Fish and seafood dishes may contain small bones.

DF Dairy Free, GF Gluten Free, V Vegetarian, Vg Vegan, * Alterations Required. Dishes may vary according to availability of ingredients.

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added. Dishes may change without notice due to availability of produce.



