The Cellar Door Scottish Restaurant

Desserts

Highland Sticky Toffee Pudding	£8.25
Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream	
Affogato	£6.00
Vanilla Ice Cream, Espresso	
Lemon Posset (GF*)	£8.00
Coulis, Homemade Poppy Seed Shortbread	
Trio of Scottish Cheeses (GF*)	£8.50
Homemade Oatcakes, Spiced Tomato Chutney, Baby Pickled Onions	
Duo of Ice Cream or Sorbets (DF*, GF)	£6.00
Homemade Shortbread (DF*, GF*)	
Coffees	
Liqueur Coffee	£7.50
Baileys, Brandy, Cognac, Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Tia Maria or Whisky	27.90
Café Bombón	£4.00
Espresso, Condensed Milk	